

PACHET CURATENIE 1729

I.D.: 103364263

Data publicarii	24.09.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.684,50 RON - 2.684,50 RON

Descriere: NUFAR 1L Bucata - H87 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 2 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 3 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 10 13.80 138.00 164.22 4 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28 5 SACI 60L Bucata - H87 19 10 6.99 69.90 83.18 6 SACI 120L Bucata - H87 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 7 CLOROM 200/CUT Bucata - H87 19 10 46.00 460.00 547.40 8 MOP BBC Bucata - H87 19 12 11.00 132.00 157.08 9 BURETE VASE Bucata - H87 19 1 9.00 9.00 10.71 10 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 3 23.50 70.50 83.90 11 MATURA SORG Bucata - H87 19 5 34.00 170.00 202.30 12 COADA LEMN Bucata - H87 19 8 7.80 62.40 74.26 13 FARAS Bucata - H87 19 3 7.80 23.40 27.85 14 MATURA PVC Bucata - H87 19 6 9.90 59.40 70.69 15 PROSOP Z Bucata - H87 19 20 7.20 144.00 171.36 16 GALEATA CU STORCATOR Bucata - H87 19 2 38.00 76.00 90.44 17 LIGHEAN PVC Bucata - H87 19 2 24.00 48.00 57.12 18 PUBELA PVC CAPAC BATANT Bucata - H87 19 2 202.00 404.00 480.76 19 COS GUNOI PEDALA BAIE Bucata - H87 19 2 32.00 64.00 76.16 20 DISPENSER SAPUN PERETE Bucata - H87 19 4 64.00 256.00 304.64 21 PERIE WC Bucata - H87 19 4 12.50 50.00 59.50
